

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No:- W.P.No.7163 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10	24.08.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> <u>I.A.No.3 of 2026</u> Dispensed with. _____ NBK,J <u>I.A.No.4 of 2026 (Review petition)</u> For filing counter, at request of learned counsel for respondents who appeared through online, list on 09.09.2026.09.09.2026 B/o.ysk	Transferred to i-order before corrs.

--	--	--	--